
D E C E M B E RD E C E M B E R
EntreesEntrees

Chicken Poppy
Shredded chicken & rice 
tossed in a cream sauce & topped w/ buttery crackers
 
Lasagna
Layers of seasoned ground beef, 
tomato sauce and cheesy pasta

Creamy Tuscan Chicken
Grilled chicken topped w/ a 
Parmesan cream sauce, fresh spinach & sun-dried tomatoes

Chicken and Wild Rice
Tender, pulled chicken breast, wild rice, green beans, all 
tossed in a cream sauce and topped w/ crispy fried onions

Beef Stroganoff
Shredded beef tossed with egg noodles and a creamy
mushroom sauce

Meatloaf
Lean ground beef seasoned w/ our house seasonings and 
baked, topped w/ a tomato glaze

Grilled Chicken
Sold by the pound

Chicken Tetrazzini
Pasta tossed in a creamy white sauce, loaded with shredded 
chicken breast and topped w/ mozzarella and parmesan

Salads/wrapsSalads/wraps
Chicken Salad
Cheddar Ring w Strawberry Preserves
Grape Salad
Broccoli Salad
Cranberry Fluff
Signature Greek Pasta Salad
Apple Feta Salad
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Combo
Tuscan Chicken Wrap Combo
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Combo
Quad Sampler Plate

14
22.50

10.5
7

10.5
7

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

13

Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM
Saturday: 9AM - 3PM

Sunday: Closed

Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM
Saturday: 9AM - 3PM

Sunday: Closed108 Watterson Parkway
Trussville, AL 35173
108 Watterson Parkway
Trussville, AL 35173

Trussville 205-508-5993205-508-5993
2900 Crescent Avenue
Homewood, AL 35209
2900 Crescent Avenue
Homewood, AL 35209

Homewood 205-490-1495205-490-1495

GF

DessertsDesserts
Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies
Peanut Butter Pie
Oreo Cream Pie
Priester’s Chocolate Pie
Key Lime Pie
Pecan Pie
White Chocolate Bread Pudding
Peanut Butter Balls

3
20

6 | 10 | 20
17

25
17

6 | 10 | 20
12.5

Market Menu

Ham and Cheese Sliders
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Creamy Jalapeno Dip
Individual Charcuterie Box
Sausage Balls/dozen
Breakfast Burritos
Breakfast Casserole

Appet i z ers/breakfastAppet i z ers/breakfast
16-32

14
10

15.5
12.5

9
13.5 | 22.5

Roasted Green Beans
Twice Baked Potatoes
Roasted Vegetables
Chicken and Sausage Gumbo
Tomato Basil Soup
Chicken and Dumplings
Brunswick Stew
Cornbread
Sister Schubert Rolls

S ides/soups/BreadsS ides/soups/Breads
8.5 | 16.95
8.5 | 16.95
8.5 | 16.95

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
7.50

9

Individual 8.50, small 16.50, medium 27.50, large 39 


