DECEMBER

Market Menu



ENTREES

Individual 8.50, small 16.50, medium 27.50, large 39

Chicken Poppy

Shredded chicken & rice tossed in a cream sauce & topped w/ buttery crackers

Lasagna

Layers of seasoned ground beef, tomato sauce and cheesy pasta

Creamy Tuscan Chicken

Grilled chicken topped w/ a Parmesan cream sauce, fresh spinach & sun-dried tomatoes

Chicken and Wild Rice

Tender, pulled chicken breast, wild rice, green beans, all tossed in a cream sauce and topped w/ crispy fried onions

Beef Stroganoff

Shredded beef tossed with egg noodles and a creamy mushroom sauce

Meatloaf

Lean ground beef seasoned w/ our house seasonings and baked, topped w/ a tomato glaze

Grilled Chicken

Sold by the pound

Chicken Tetrazzini

Pasta tossed in a creamy white sauce, loaded with shredded chicken breast and topped w/ mozzarella and parmesan

SIDES/SOUPS/BREADS

Roasted Green Beans	8.5 16.95
Twice Baked Potatoes	8.5 16.95
Roasted Vegetables	8.5 16.95
Chicken and Sausage Gumbo	16.5
Tomato Basil Soup	16.5
Chicken and Dumplings	16.5
Brunswick Stew	16.5
Cornbread	7.50
Sister Schubert Rolls	9

SALADS/WRAPS

Chicken Salad	14
Cheddar Ring w Strawberry Preserves	22.50
Grape Salad	10.5
Broccoli Salad	7
Cranberry Fluff	10.5
Signature Greek Pasta Salad	7
Apple Feta Salad	12.5
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Combo	12.5
Tuscan Chicken Wrap Combo	12.5
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Combo	12.5
Quad Sampler Plate	13

APPETIZERS/BREAKFAST

Ham and Cheese Sliders	16-32
Spinach Artichoke Dip	14
Creamy Jalapeno Dip	10
Individual Charcuterie Box	15.5
Sausage Balls/dozen	12.5
Breakfast Burritos	9
Breakfast Casserole	13.5 22.5

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies	3
Peanut Butter Pie	20
Oreo Cream Pie	6 10 20
Priester's Chocolate Pie	17
Key Lime Pie	25
Pecan Pie	17
White Chocolate Bread Pudding	6 10 20
Peanut Butter Balls	12.5

Trussville 205-508-5993 108 Watterson Parkway Trussville AL 35173 Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM Saturday: 9AM - 3PM Sunday: Closed

205-490-1495 2900 Crescent Avenue Homewood. AL 35209